fianea

SINGAPOREAN DINING

The St. Regis Cairo
1189 Nile Corniche, Postal Code 11221, Cairo, Egypt
t. +2 02 2597 9000



TIANMA SIGNATURE SINGAPOREAN DRINKS

TEH TARIK 100

The origins of Teh Tarik can be traced to Indian-Muslim
immigrants in the Malay Peninsula who set up drink stalls
at the entrance of rubber plantations after World War II
to serve the workers there.

Teh Tarik - literally “pulled tea” is a hot milk tea
beverage which can be commonly found in restaurants, and
outdoor stalls. Its name is derived from the pouring
process of ”“pulling” the drink during preparation. It is
made from black tea, condensed milk or evaporated milk.

LASSI

Lassi is one of the most popular drinks in
Singapore. It was brought by Indian immigrants
during the British colonial time.

SALTED 125

Namkeen Lassi
Yogurt, Black Salt, Roasted Cumin, Mint Leaves
and Ice Cubes

SWEET 125

Mango and Saffron Lassi
Mango, Saffron, Yogurt and Honey

Figs and Almond Lassi
Figs, Almonds, Yogurt and Honey

Dates and Mint Lassi
Dates, Mint, Yogurt and Honey

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes



THE BLOODY MARY

Recipes Inspired by The St. Regis Tradition

RED SNAPPER

The Original Signature Cocktail of St. Regis:
Vodka, Bloody Mary Mix and Lemon Wedge

HIBISCUS MARY

Vodka Infused with Hibiscus Flower, Tomato Juice, Tabasco
Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Cumin, Black Pepper,
Hibiscus Salt and Mint Bitter

CHILLI PADI MARY

Vodka, Lemongrass, Ginger Root, Chilli Padi, Tomato Juice
and Sugar Syrup

ASSAM BOI MARY

Vodka, Calamansi Juice, Tomato Juice, Sarawak Black Pepper and
Tabasco Sauce

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY

Tomato Juice, Squeeze of Lemon Juice, Worcestershire
Sauce, Ground Pepper, Tabasco Sauce, Celery Stick and
Lemon Wedge for Garnish

ICONIC SINGAPOREAN DRINK

This long drink was developed sometime before 1915 by Ngiam Tong

Boon, a Hainanese bartender working at the Long Bar in Singapore.

SINGAPORE SLING

Bombay Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine and a Dash of Bitters

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes

380

380

380

380

100

460



T-SERIES COLLECTION

Dilmah Tea had made a mark with its fresh, single origin, 100% pure
Ceylon Tea. Diverse varieties whilst remaining true to its origins,
and giving this 5000-year-old herb, a touch of the 21°% century while
embracing the time of its ancestors. Introducing the Silver Jubilee
Gourmet range, a fitting celebration for the tapestry of Dilmah Tea
has woven across over two decades.

GREEN TEA

Moroccan Mint Green Tea
Green Tea with Peppermint leaves produces a delicious
and all natural tea experience.

Sencha Green Extra Special
Sencha offers a gentle cup, delicate flavor, and a smooth
herbal finish with a touch of sweetness.

Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers
The soft, mildly sweet and mystical aroma of Jasmine is

enthralling in its combination with Green tea.

BLACK TEA

Original Earl Grey
Rich and strong brew enhanced by bergamot oil.

Single Estate Darjeeling
Indian tea with subtle and sophisticated taste.

*Note: All the above tea collection can be served cold

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes

85

85



FRESH JUICES

Orange
Carrot
Mango

IMPORTED WATER

Sparkling Water
Still Water

LOCAL WATER

Still Water

Sparkling Water

SOFT DRINK

BEVERAGES

Small

80
80

Small

50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 UP, Diet 7 UP,

Mirinda, Tonic Water, Soda Water

COFFEE

Espresso
Cappuccino

Americano
Coffee

Turkish

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes

85
85
85

Large

160
160

Large
80
50

65

95



WINES & MORE

THE BUBBLES GL
NV Astoria Prosecco Carafa DOCG, Veneto, Italy
NV Le Baron Methode Champenoise Rose, Pinot Noir, 150
El Gouna, Egypt
NV Le Baron Methode Champenoise Chardonnay,
El Gouna, Egypt
ROSE & WHITE GL
2015 D'Arenberg The Stump Jump Chardonnay, Mclaren
Vale, Australia
2015 Torres Vina Esmeralda Moscatel Gewurztraminer,
Catalunya, Spain
2015 Dr. Loosen Riesling, Mosel, Germany
2015 Bodegas Argento Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina
2015 Gabriel Meffre Fat Bastard Rose Shiraz, Grenache,
Vin de Pays, France
2016 Gabriel Meffre Fat Bastard Sauvignon Blanc,
Vin de Pays, France
2017 Kouroum Jardin de Nile Vermentino, Viognier, 150
El Gouna, Egypt
2017 Chateau de Granville Semillon, Alexandria, Egypt
2017 Kouroum Beausoleil Bannati, El Gouna, Egypt
2017 Kouroum Beausoleil Rose Merlot, El Gouna, Egypt 150
2018 Chateau Grand Marquis White Sultanine Blanc,

Alexandria, Egypt

BT

1,600

700

600

BT

1,800

1,400

1,400
1,200

1,000

1,000

600

500

450

450

550

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes



WINES & MORE

RED WINES

2014 Joel Gott Zinfandel, California, USA

2014 Miguel Torres Santa Digna Reserva Cabernet
Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

2014 D’Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz, Mclaren
Vale, Australia

2015 vVilla Wolf Pinot Noir,Pfalz, Germany

2015 Blossom Hill Merlot, California, USA

2015 Cantina Bonacchi Sangiovese di Toscana, Tuscany,

2015 Gabriel Meffre Fat Bastard Pinot Noir,
Vin de Pays, France

2016 Jardin de Nile Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot,
Syrah, El Gouna, Egypt

2016 Kouroum Beausoleil Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
El Gouna, Egypt

2017 Chateau de Grenville Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon,
Alexandria, Egypt

SAKE

Akashi Tai Shiraume Umeshu Plum

Choya Sake Co.

BEER

Desperados
Heineken
Sakara Gold
Stella

Birell Non Alcoholic

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes

GL

150

BT

2,800

1,700

1,400

1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

550

450

600

2,800

1,300

140
110

110
110

90



	Tianma - Dessert Menu HWS.pdf
	Blank Page




