

TIANMA SIGNATURE SINGAPOREAN DRINKS

TEH TARIK 100

The origins of Teh Tarik can be traced to Indian-Muslim immigrants in the Malay Peninsula who set up drink stalls at the entrance of rubber plantations after World War II to serve the workers there.

Teh Tarik - literally "pulled tea" is a hot milk tea beverage which can be commonly found in restaurants, and outdoor stalls. Its name is derived from the pouring process of "pulling" the drink during preparation. It is made from black tea, condensed milk or evaporated milk.

LASSI

Lassi is one of the most popular drinks in Singapore. It was brought by Indian immigrants during the British colonial time.

SALTED 125

Namkeen Lassi

Yogurt, Black Salt, Roasted Cumin, Mint Leaves and Ice Cubes

SWEET 125

Mango and Saffron Lassi

Mango, Saffron, Yogurt and Honey

Figs and Almond Lassi

Figs, Almonds, Yogurt and Honey

Dates and Mint Lassi

Dates, Mint, Yogurt and Honey

THE BLOODY MARY

Recipes Inspired by The St. Regis Tradition

RED	SNAPPE	ER		380

The Original Signature Cocktail of St. Regis: Vodka, Bloody Mary Mix and Lemon Wedge

HIBISCUS MARY 380

Vodka Infused with Hibiscus Flower, Tomato Juice, Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Cumin, Black Pepper, Hibiscus Salt and Mint Bitter

CHILLI PADI MARY 380

Vodka, Lemongrass, Ginger Root, Chilli Padi, Tomato Juice and Sugar Syrup

ASSAM BOI MARY 380

Vodka, Calamansi Juice, Tomato Juice, Sarawak Black Pepper and Tabasco Sauce

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY 100

Tomato Juice, Squeeze of Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Ground Pepper, Tabasco Sauce, Celery Stick and Lemon Wedge for Garnish

ICONIC SINGAPOREAN DRINK

This long drink was developed sometime before 1915 by Ngiam Tong Boon, a Hainanese bartender working at the Long Bar in Singapore.

SINGAPORE SLING 460

Bombay Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine and a Dash of Bitters

T-SERIES COLLECTION

Dilmah Tea had made a mark with its fresh, single origin, 100% pure Ceylon Tea. Diverse varieties whilst remaining true to its origins, and giving this 5000-year-old herb, a touch of the $21^{\rm st}$ century while embracing the time of its ancestors. Introducing the Silver Jubilee Gourmet range, a fitting celebration for the tapestry of Dilmah Tea has woven across over two decades.

GREEN TEA 85

Moroccan Mint Green Tea

Green Tea with Peppermint leaves produces a delicious and all natural tea experience.

Sencha Green Extra Special

Sencha offers a gentle cup, delicate flavor, and a smooth herbal finish with a touch of sweetness.

Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers

The soft, mildly sweet and mystical aroma of Jasmine is enthralling in its combination with Green tea.

BLACK TEA

Original Earl Grey

Rich and strong brew enhanced by bergamot oil.

Single Estate Darjeeling

Indian tea with subtle and sophisticated taste.

*Note: All the above tea collection can be served cold

All prices are in Egyptian pounds and are subject to service charge and applicable taxes

BEVERAGES

Orange Carrot Mango		85 85 85
IMPORTED WATER	Small	Large
Sparkling Water	80	160

80

160

LOCAL WATER	Small	Large
Still Water	50	80
Sparkling Water		50

SOFT DRINK	65

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 UP, Diet 7 UP, Mirinda, Tonic Water, Soda Water

COFFEE 95

Espresso Cappuccino Americano Coffee

Turkish

FRESH JUICES

Still Water

WINES & MORE

THE	BUBBLES	GL	ВТ
NV	Astoria Prosecco Carafa DOCG, Veneto, Italy		1,600
NV	Le Baron Methode Champenoise Rose, Pinot Noir, El Gouna, Egypt	150	700
NV	Le Baron Methode Champenoise Chardonnay, El Gouna, Egypt		600
ROSÉ	& WHITE	GL	ВТ
2015	D'Arenberg The Stump Jump Chardonnay, Mclaren Vale, Australia		1,800
2015	Torres Vina Esmeralda Moscatel Gewurztraminer, Catalunya, Spain		1,400
2015	Dr. Loosen Riesling, Mosel, Germany		1,400
2015	Bodegas Argento Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina		1,200
2015	Gabriel Meffre Fat Bastard Rose Shiraz, Grenache, Vin de Pays, France		1,000
2016	Gabriel Meffre Fat Bastard Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de Pays, France		1,000
2017	Kouroum Jardin de Nile Vermentino, Viognier, El Gouna, Egypt	150	600
2017	Chateau de Granville Semillon, Alexandria, Egypt		500
2017	Kouroum Beausoleil Bannati, El Gouna, Egypt		450
2017	Kouroum Beausoleil Rose Merlot, El Gouna, Egypt	150	450
2018	Chateau Grand Marquis White Sultanine Blanc, Alexandria, Egypt		550

WINES & MORE

RED	WINES	GL	ВТ
2014	Joel Gott Zinfandel, California, USA		2,800
2014	Miguel Torres Santa Digna Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile		1,700
2014	D'Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz, Mclaren Vale, Australia		1,400
2015	Villa Wolf Pinot Noir, Pfalz, Germany		1,600
2015	Blossom Hill Merlot, California, USA		1,400
2015	Cantina Bonacchi Sangiovese di Toscana, Tuscany, Ital	7	1,200
2015	Gabriel Meffre Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, Vin de Pays, France		1,000
2016	Jardin de Nile Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Syrah, El Gouna, Egypt	150	550
2016	Kouroum Beausoleil Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, El Gouna, Egypt		450
2017	Chateau de Grenville Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexandria, Egypt		600
SAKE			
Akash	ni Tai Shiraume Umeshu Plum		2,800
Choya	Sake Co.		1,300
BEEF	₹		
Despe	erados		140
Heine	eken		110
Sakaı	ca Gold		110
Stell	a		110
Birel	l Non Alcoholic		90